Alle Preise zzgl. MwSt. 313312 Bestellhotline: 0 29 03 / 976 99 52
Moisture Analyzer Moisture Analyser
TOP
seller
USBRS 232 RS 232 RS 232
314 315
Moisture Analyzer
INCLUDES
Moisture analyser balance (one of the models), 10 x
aluminium sample plates, network cable, instructions
manual
ORDERING	 ITEM
K-PCE-MB 60C	 Moisture analyser
K-PCE-MB 111C	 Moisture analyser
K-PCE-MB 120C	 Moisture analyser
K-PCE-MB 210C	 Moisture analyser
ACCESSORIES	 $
K-CAL-PCE-MB	 ISO Calibration cert.
K-PCE-SOFT-MB	 Software incl. RS-232 cable
K-PCE-MB-PS	 Alum. sample plates 50 pcs.
K-PCE-MB-GF	 Glass fibre filters, 100 pcs.
K-CW-F1-10	 Weight cl. F1, 10 g
K-CW-F1-20	 Weight cl. F1, 20 g
K-CW-F1-50	 Weight cl. F1, 50 g
K-CW-F1-100	 Weight cl. F1, 100 g
K-CW-F1-200	 Weight cl. F1, 200 g
Series PCE-MB C
Moisture analyser / Mini oven for determining the absolute humidity in nearly all materials and substances
•	For determining the humidity of substances such as pellets, biomass, sewage sludge, old paper, liquid manure, dust, granulates, pastes, coatings, ...
•	 Intergrated visual window to watch the drying process